2023 BUCKAROO FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DISTRICT 3-3A DIVISION 1

Date Team Time Site WEEK 1-0CT 6
Saturday, August 05, 2023 Scrim. Watermelon Scrimmage 10:00 AM BUCKARDO STADIUM 10WA PARK @ BRECK
Thu 10, 2023 Scrim. Castl | Gainesville 6:30 PM FTWORTH BOWIE @ JIM NED
Thursday, August 17, 2023 Scrim. Mineral Wells 6:30 PM MINERAL WELLS CLYDE @ VERNON
Friday, August 25, 2023 Jacksboro 7:30 PM JACKSBORO
Friday, September 01, 2023 LITTLE LEAGUE Childress 7:00 PM BRECKENRIDGE WEEK 2-0CT 13
Friday, September 08, 2023 Cisco 7:00 PM CISCO BOWIE @ IOWA PARK
Friday, September 15, 2023 HOMECOMING Eastland 7:30 PM BRECKENRIDGE VERNON @ BRECK
Friday, September 22, 2023 Benbrook 7:00 PM BENBROOK JIM NED @ CLYDE
Friday, September 29, 2023 Open
Friday, October 06, 2023 =PINK OUT lowa Park* 7:00 PM BRECKENRIDGE WEEK 3 - OCT 20
Friday, October 13, 2023 Vernon* 7:00 PM BRECKENRIDGE 10WA PARK @ VERNON
Friday, October 20, 2023 Jim Ned* 7:00 PM JIM NED CLYDE @ BOWIE
Friday, October 27, 2023 +4SENIOR NIGHT Bowie* 7:00 PM BRECKENRIDGE BRECK @ JIM NED
Friday, November 03, 2023 Clyde* 7:00 PM CLYDE
HOMECOMING WEEK 4 - OCT 27
LITTLE LEAGUE NIGHT CLYDE @ IOWA PARK
*District S P EC IAL EVE N TS JIM NED @ VERNON
*Pink Out BOWIE @ BRECK
***Senior Night
2023 SUB-VARSITY SCHEDULE e
10WA PARK @ JIM NED
Date Team Time Site BRECK @ CLYDE
Saturday, August 05, 2023 Scrim. Watermelon Scrimmage 11:00AM | BUCKAROO STADIUM VERNON @ BOWIE
Thu 10, 2023 Scrim. Castl | Gainesville 5:00 PM FLWORTH BOLD = HOME TEAM
Thursday, August 17, 2023 SCRIMMAGE Mineral Wells 5PM MINERAL WELLS
Thursday, August 24, 2023 NON-DISTRICT Jacksboro 5PM BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, August 31, 2023 NON-DISTRICT Childress 5PM CHILDRESS
Thursday, September 07, 2023 NON-DISTRICT Cisco 5PM BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, September 14, 2023 NON-DISTRICT Eastland 5PM EASTLAND
Thursday, September 21, 2023 NON-DISTRICT Benbrook 5PM BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, September 28, 2023 Open
Thursday, October 05, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A lowa Park 5PM I0WA PARK
Thursday, October 12, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A Vernon 5PM VERNON
Thursday, October 19, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A Jim Ned 5PM BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, October 26, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A Bowie 5PM BOWIE
Thursday, November 02, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A Clyde 5PM BRECKENRIDGE
2023 M.S. SCHEDULE
Date Team Time Site
CHILDRESS BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, August 31, 2023 NON-DISTRICT 7th GRADE spm
8th GRADE
cisco cIsco
Thursday, September 07,2023 |  NON-DISTRICT 7th GRADE - Go’ Bucks
8th GRADE
EASTLAND BRECKENRIDGE
Thursday, September 14, 2023 NON-DISTRICT 7th GRADE . s MM!
8th GRADE
GRAHAM GRAHAM :
Thursday, September 21, 2023 NON-DISTRICT 7th GRADE
y, Sept eae - Tnfsre s No Such_
JACKSBORO JACKSBORO Thmg as Perfection.
Thursday, September 28, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A Tth GRADE 5PM - -
Bth GRADE But, in Striving for
IOWA PARK BRECKENRIDGE "
Thursday, October 05, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A 7th GRADE . pe I‘fECt | On, We Can
8th GRADE .
VERNON BRECKENRIDGE Achieve Excellence.
Thursday, October 12, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A 7th GRADE .
8th GRADE
JIM NED JIM NED *
Thursday, October 19, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A 7th GRADE 30PN COGCh Vlnce
8th GRADE : 1
BOWIE BRECKENRIDGE Lombardl
Thursday, October 26, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A 7th GRADE -
8th GRADE
CLYDE CLYDE
Thursday, November 02, 2023 DISTRICT 3-3A 7th GRADE 5PM

8th GRADE




